
 

 

       

Part Time Preschool  

School Calendar 2023 - 2024 

 

 

July 31   Monday   Administrative Day    

August 1   Tuesday   Staff In-Service Day, no students 

August 2   Wednesday   First Day of Classes 

September 4   Monday   Labor Day (No School) 

October 9 – 13  Monday – Friday  Fall Break (No School) 

October 25 & 26  Wednesday & Thursday Fall Harvest Class Parties 

November 22 – 24  Wednesday – Friday Thanksgiving Break (No School) 

December 13 & 14  Wednesday & Thursday Christmas Class Parties 

December 19   Tuesday   Last day before Christmas Break 

January 4   Thursday   Classes Resume 

January 15   Monday   Staff In-Service Day, no students 

February 13 & 14  Tuesday & Wednesday Valentines Class Parties 

February 19   Monday   Staff In-Service Day, no students 

March 5   Tuesday   Staff In-Service Day, no students 

March 11 – 15   Monday – Friday  Spring Break (No School) 

March 27 & 28  Wednesday & Thursday Preschool Easter Egg Hunts 

March 29 – April 1  Friday - Monday  Easter Break (No School) 

May 9    Thursday   Pre-K End of Year Program 

May 15 & 16   Wednesday & Thursday End of Year Class Parties 

May 16   Thursday   Last day of school 


